

Pretzel Stick (Item no. 216)

Pretzel Stick

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, rapeseed oil, salt, stabilizers guar flour, glucose, emulsifier ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, acidulant regulator sodium hydroxide, flour treatment agent(ascorbic acid, amylase, hemicellulase), insert: 140 g salt pretzel

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024